Fecha 16/11/2014
Distancia 21000 Metros

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

Clasificacion 10CAL

VIl Marcha-Carrera de montana Villa de Castellnovo

VIL  MARCHA-CARRERA \ /.
DE MONTANA
"VILLA DE CASTELLNOVO"
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1:51:30
2:08:53
2:13:42
2:14:23
2:17:32
2:25:17
2:38:12
2:38:12
2:44:29
2:56:33
3:04:38
3:44:51
3:44:51

CATALA
GONZALVO GIL
RODRIGUEZ FAUS
PEREZ GIL
BLASCO GIL

LARA CLEMENTE
CATALA CEBRIGN
CATALA

AGUILAR VILA
PéREZ TORRES
BUDi ORS
SORIANO GONZALEZ
BUDi ORDURAA

JUANRI
MIGUEL

LUIS
JOAQUIN
ADRIAN
MARIO
RICARDO
ANA

JOSE VICENTE
LUCIA
TOMAS
MARIA ANGELES
ALICIA

www.conchip.es
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RUNENRS CASTELLNOVO
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5,19
6,08
6,22
6,24
6,33
6,55
7,32
7,32
7,50
8,24
8,47
10,42
10,42

12 Senior M
40 Senior M
51 SeniorM
53 Senior M
58 Senior M
68 Senior M
16 Master M
9 Senior F
85 SeniorM
12 SeniorF
2 JuvenilM
9 Veterana
21 Senior F
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